Doppelkopfverein Spricheklopfer

Tagessieger
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Andreas Bauer
Thomas Heinecke
Frank Muders
Jirgen Dickescheid
Ragna Heinecke
Waltraud Gotzmann
Cornel Stira

Ronny UngewiB

Runden
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'95 Leutershausen e.V.

Ges.Punkte

82
74
29
24

0

-8
-84
-108

Stand:

12.06.08



